Library
Algoma
Appleton
Baileys Harbor
Birnamwood
Black Creek
Bonduel
Clintonville
Coleman-Pound
Crivitz

Egg Harbor
Ephraim

Fish Creek
Florence
Forestville
Fremont
Gillett
Goodman-Dunbar
Green Earth
Hortonville
lola
Kaukauna
Keshena
Kewaunee
Kimberly
Lakewood
Lena

Little Chute
Manawa
Marinette
Marion
Mattoon
New London
Niagara

NIC

Oconto
Oconto Falls
Oneida

OWL

Adult
2,852
63,842
1,432
788
1,062
385
4,463
940
1,670
975
767
1,574
1,568
523
808
1,706
124
97
2,163
2,155
9,191
893
3,022
7,690
2,573
504
4,336
1,601
7,789
1,478
191
7,794
905
11
3,500
3,195
1,863

Juvenile
1,325
18,555
107
611
486
327
2,018
309
466
77
55
98
444
198
214
461
34
102
1,304
201
3,223
89
4
917
411
233
531
856
1,622
310
68
843
252
0
1,110
727
623
1

Community

card
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Patrons by Home Agency

Employee
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Walking

Books
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Institution
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Internal
4
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Internet

only
0
262
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ILL - other

libraries
1
257
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1/12/2009

Totals
4,194
84,005
1,545
1,411
1,559
717
6,514
1,254
2,140
1,057
828
1,679
2,044
727
1,035
2,176
160
202
3,491
2,383
12,456
986
3,053
8,648
2,998
750
4,904
2,474
9,490
1,800
264
8,680
1,161
402
4,624
3,938
2,502
22



Library
Peshtigo
Scandinavia
Seymour
Shawano
Shiocton
Sister Bay
Sturgeon Bay
Suring
Tigerton
Washington Island
Waupaca
Wausaukee
Weyauwega
Wittenberg

TOTAL

Adult
1,015
271
3,135
11,366
650
3,892
10,365
1,027
349
1,012
9,838
1,034
1,477
823

192,684

Patrons by Home Agency

Community Walking

Juvenile card Employee Books
303 1 4 0
69 0 4 0
951 0 12 0
3,099 70 20 0
378 0 2 0
382 0 4 0
2,578 1 18 8
263 0 3 0
96 0 1 0
165 0 2 0
2,669 3 26 0
278 0 3 0
528 0 5 0
312 2 2 0
51,283 946 401 132

Institution
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ILL - other

libraries
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1/12/2009

Totals
1,328
348
4,111
14,597
1,040
4,291
13,004
1,301
449
1,180
12,577
1,316
2,020
1,148

246,983



